-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
Product Environment Compliance
Compliance
Multiple Part Product Compliance Statements
Eu RoHS
REACH SVHC
Low-Halogen
Multiple Part Industry Compliance Documents
IPC 1752A Class C
IPC 1752A Class D
Molex Product Compliance Declaration
IEC-62474
chemSHERPA (xml)
EU RoHS Certificate of Compliance
Part Details
General
Part Number : 1301040028
Product Description : Haztex Hazardous
Location 26W with 12V Fluorescent Hand
Lamp with In-line Transformer 14/3 SOOW
Cord Type, Cord Length 30.48m (100.0')
Series Number : 130104
Status : Active
Product Category : Lamps and Lights
Engineering Number : 1090-HZ12ID143
GADSL/IMDS Not Reviewed
China RoHS Not Reviewed
EU ELV Not Reviewed
Low-Halogen Status Not Reviewed
REACH SVHC Not Reviewed
EU RoHS Not Reviewed
Status Active
Agency
Electrical
Physical
Category Lamps and Lights
Series 130104
Description Haztex Hazardous Location 26W
with 12V Fluorescent Hand Lamp
with In-line Transformer 14/3
SOOW Cord Type, Cord Length
30.48m (100.0')
Comments Class I, Division 1, Groups C and D
(flammable gases and vapors);
Class II, Division I, Groups F and G
(ignitable dust); Class I, Zone 1,
Group IIB (UL)
NEMA Configuration NEMA 5-15
Product Family Specialty Lighting
Product Name Haztex
Type Hand Lamps, Specialty Light
UPC 78678805480
UL E30252
Lamp Wattage - Maximum 26W
Lumens 1800
On/Off Switch No
Voltage (Fixture) - Maximum 120VAC 60 HZ
Voltage (Secondary) - Maximum 12V AC
Bulb Type Fluorescent
Cord Length - Primary 30.48m (100.0')
Cord Length - Secondary N/A
Cord Type - Primary 14/3 SOOW
Depth 100.08mm (3.940")
Duty Hazardous
Guard Included Yes
Guard Type Cast Aluminum
Height 482.60mm (19.000")
This document was generated on Oct 11, 2023
Lamp Type PL-C 26/41/4P
Length N/A
Material - Globe Tempered Soda-Lime Glass
Material - Guard Cast Aluminum
Mounting Style Hand Held
Outlet None
Packaging Type Carton